The Wyndham Arms Main Menu

Tel: 01984 632381

Starters

Battered Chicken with a sweet and sour dip
Garlic mushrooms with a garlic dip

Prawn Cocktail

Soup of the day

White Bait on a bed of salad and bread and butter

Main Course

£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95

Most meals accompanied with Onion Rings, Mushrooms & Peas and a

choice of chips, potatoes, Rice or Salad

100z Fillet Steak

100z Sirloin Steak

100z Rump Steak

100z Gammon 2x Eggs and pineapple
Cajun Chicken

Cheese and Broccoli Bake
Chicken Curry

Chicken Tikka Masala
Lasagne

Pan Fried Chicken

Sweet Sour Chicken
Home made Steak Pie
Ham and Eggs (2xEggs)

Fish Dishes

Grilled Salmon, mushrooms, prawns and hollandaise sauce
Scampi

Breaded plaice

Fish Pie with vegetables and chips

Roast of the Day (when available)
Small Roast
Child’s Roast

£17.95
£14.95
£10.95
£10.95
£9.95
£9.95
£9.95
£9.95
£9.95
£9.95
£9.95
£9.95
£8.95

£13.95
£8.95
£8.95
£9.95

£8.95
£7.95
£4.95

Please note some dishes may contain nuts. Prices include VAT, Gratuities at your discretion




Omelettes

Plain Omelette

Mushroom Omelette
Cheese and onion Omelette
Chicken Omelette

Prawn Omelette

Spanish Omelette

Salad Dishes

Cheese Salad
Ham Salad
Chicken Salad
Prawn Salad

Order in Advance

160z T-Bone Steak
Minted Lamb Shank
Cod in Batter

Extras

Peppered Sauce
Diane Sauce
Chips

Garlic Bread
Bread and Butter
Vegetables
Salad bowl

£8.95
£9.95
£9.95
£9.95
£10.95
£10.95

£9.95
£9.95
£9.95
£10.95

£17.95
£10.95
£9.50

£3.95
£3.95
£2.95
£3.95
£1.00
£3.95
£3.95

Two Meals for £15

Steak Pie, Chips and Peas

Gammon Ham, 2 x eggs, Chips and Peas

Plaice, Chips and Peas

Roast with 2x Roast potatoes, Yorkshire and Vegetable Dish

3 x Sausage, 2 x eggs, Chips and Peas

Please note some dishes may contain nuts. Prices include VAT, Gratuities at your discretion




