The Wyndham Arms Main Menu

Tel: 01984 632381

Starters

Battered Chicken with a sweet and sour dip	£5.95
Garlic mushrooms with a garlic dip	£5.95
Prawn Cocktail	£5.95
Soup of the day	£5.95
White Bait on a bed of salad and bread and butter	£5.95

Main Course

Most meals accompanied with Onion Rings, Mushrooms & Peas and a choice of chips, potatoes, Rice or Salad

10oz Fillet Steak	£17.95
10oz Sirloin Steak	£14.95
10oz Rump Steak	£10.95
10oz Gammon 2x Eggs and pineapple	£10.95
Cajun Chicken	£9.95
Cheese and Broccoli Bake	£9.95
Chicken Curry	£9.95
Chicken Tikka Masala	£9.95
Lasagne	£9.95
Pan Fried Chicken	£9.95
Sweet Sour Chicken	£9.95
Home made Steak Pie	£9.95
Ham and Eggs (2xEggs)	£8.95

Fish Dishes

Grilled Salmon, mushrooms, prawns and hollandaise sauce	£13.95
Scampi	£8.95
Breaded plaice	£8.95
Fish Pie with vegetables and chips	£9.95

Roast of the Day (When available)	£8.95
Small Roast	£7.95
Child's Roast	£4.95

Please note some dishes may contain nuts. Prices include VAT. Gratuities at your discretion

Plain Omelette	£8.95	
Mushroom Omelette	£9.95	
Cheese and onion Omelette	£9.95	
Chicken Omelette	£9.95	
Prawn Omelette	£10.95	
Spanish Omelette	£10.95	
Salad Dishes		
Cheese Salad	£9.95	
Ham Salad	£9.95	
Chicken Salad	£9.95	
Prawn Salad	£10.95	
Order in Advance		
16oz T-Bone Steak	£17.95	
Minted Lamb Shank	£10.95	
Cod in Batter	£9.50	
Extras		
Peppered Sauce	£3.95	
Diane Sauce	£3.95	
Chips	£2.95	
Garlic Bread	£3.95	
Bread and Butter	£1.00	
Vegetables	£3.95	
Salad bowl	£3.95	

Two Meals for £15

Steak Pie, Chips and Peas
Gammon Ham, 2 x eggs, Chips and Peas
Plaice, Chips and Peas
Roast with 2x Roast potatoes, Yorkshire and Vegetable Dish
3 x Sausage, 2 x eggs, Chips and Peas

Please note some dishes may contain nuts. Prices include VAT. Gratuities at your discretion